Lanesboro City Ordinance
Title V - Public Utilities
Chapter 515 - Sewer Rates

515.01 Residential
Base Fee
Sewer Improvement
Sewer Charge
515.02 Commercial
Base Fee
Sewer Improvement

Sewer Charge

515.03 Penalty

515.04 Connection

515.05 Public Utilities Cost Adjustment
515.06 REPEAL

$15.95
$ 4.00

$.0041

$15.95
$4.00
$.0041

189%
Actual

Actual

per month
per month

per gallon

per month
per month

per gallon

This Ordinance Adopted December 2, 2013 repeals Chapter V. Section 540 including all

. subsections thereof previously adopted.
EFFECTIVE DATE

This Ordinance becomes effective January 1, 2014.

Attest:

Mayor

City Administrator/Clerk __m C?@.Q._




